PEUGEOT IRELAND

PASSENGER CARS RETAIL PRICE LIST
FEBRUARY 2024



Level Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTPCO: TaxBand APNYal  ppgps«
Road Tax

1.2 PureTech 75bhp Petrol 5-Speed 121 B1 €200 €25,395

Active 1.2 Puretech 100bhp Petrol 6-Speed 7 A6 €190 €26,145
Electric 136bhp (50kWh) Electric 1-Speed 0 A €120 €31,035**

1.2 PureTech 100bhp Petrol 6-Speed 17 JA\S) €190 €27,880

Allure 1.2 PureTech 100bhp e-DCS6 MHEV Petrol MHEV 6-Speed 102 A5 €180 €29,680
Electric 136bhp (50 kWh) Electric 1-Speed 0 A €120 €32,905**

1.2 PureTech 100bhp Petrol 6-Speed 16 A6 €190 €29,865

GT 1.2 PureTech 100bhp e-DCS6 MHEV Petrol MHEV 6-Speed 102 A5 €180 €30,995
Electric 156bhp (54 kWh) Electric 1-Speed 0 A €120 €35,995**

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.
** Includes SEAI grant and VRT rebate

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE



Level Model Description

1.2 PureTech 100bhp

Active
Electric 156bhp (54 kWh)
1.2 PureTech 100bhp
1.2 PureTech 130bhp
Allure
1.2 PureTech 136bhp e-DCS6 MHEV
Electric 156bhp (54 kWh)
oT 1.2 PureTech 136bhp e-DCS6 MHEV

Electric 156bhp (54 kWWh)

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.
** Includes SEAI grant and VRT rebate

Fuel Type

Petrol

Electric

Petrol
Petrol
Petrol MHEV

Electric

Petrol MHEV

Electric

Speed

6-Speed
1-Speed

6-Speed
6-Speed
6-Speed
1-Speed

6-Speed
1-Speed

WLTP CO:z

126
0

127
129
m

m

Tax Band

B1
A

B1
B1

A6
A

A6

Annual
Road Tax

€200
€120

€200
€200
€190
€120

€190
€120

RRSP*

€30,740
€35,610**

€32,995
€34,295
€35,150

€37,570**

€37,795
€40,230**

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE



Level Model Description

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto
Active 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto

Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto
1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto

Allure
Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp
Electric 156bhp (54 kWh) Stock Only
1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto
1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto
GT Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp

Plug-in Hybrid 225bhp
Electric 156bhp (54 kWh) Stock Only

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

Fuel Type

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol
Hybrid

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol
Hybrid

Electric

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol
Hybrid

Petrol
Hybrid

Electric

Speed

8-Speed
8-Speed

8-Speed

8-Speed
8-Speed
8-Speed
1-Speed
8-Speed
8-Speed
8-Speed
8-Speed

1-Speed

WLTP CO:

126
128

28

129
130

28

131
132

29

29

Tax Band

B1
B1

A1l

B1
B1

A1l
A

B1
B2
A1l
A1l

A

Annual .
Road Tax RRSP

€200 €31,995
€200 €33,995
€140 €40,995
€200 €35,895
€200 €37,545
€140 €43,495
€120 €36,635**
€200 €40,795
€210 €42,625
€140 €46,795
€140 €49,395
€120 €39,440*

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE



Level Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTPCO: TaxBand /Annual  ppgps
Road Tax

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 128 B1 €200 €32,995

Active 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 129 B1 €200 €34,995
Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp Hpjgrr‘i’('j 8-Speed 28 A1 €140 €271,995

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 131 B2 €210 €36,895

1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 131 B2 €210 €38,545

Allure Petrol

Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp ot 8-Speed 29 A1 €140 €44,495
Electric 156bhp (54 kWh) Stock Only Electric 1-Speed 0 A €120 €37,560**

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 131 B2 €210 €41,795

1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 132 B2 €210 €43,625

GT Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp Hpjgr‘i’c'j 8-Speed 29 A1 €140 €47,795
Plug-in Hybrid 225bhp Hpjgr?('j 8-Speed 29 A1 €140 €50,395

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE m


https://www.peugeot.ie/our-models/308-sw.html
https://www.peugeot.ie/tools/test-drive.html?lcdv16=1PP5C5LM61T0A0B2
https://www.peugeot.ie/our-models/308-sw/configurator.html/Spec

PEUGEOT 3008 SUV RETAIL PRICE LIST

Level Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTPCO: TaxBand /Annual RRSP*
Road Tax
: Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp Petrol
Active (Limited Availability) Hybrid 8-Speed 34 A1 €140 €43,995
Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp Petrol
(Lirnited Availability) Hybrid 8-Speed 34 A1 €140 €45,995
Allure o |
Plug-in Hybrid 225bhp etro
(Lirnited Availability) Hybrid 8-Speed 31 A1 €140 €46,995
1.2 PureTech 100bhp e-DCS6 MHEV Petrol MHEV 6-Speed 127 B1 €200 €42,995
GT
1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 144 C1 €270 €44,325

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE




NEW PEUGEOT 408 RETAIL PRICE LIST

Level Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTP COz2 Tax Band Annual RRSP*
Road Tax

1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 136 B2 €210 €40,995

Allure Petrol
Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp Hybrid 8-Speed 26 A1 €140 €44,995
1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 136 B2 €210 €44,995
GT Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp oty 8-Speed 26 A1 €140 €48,995
Plug-in Hybrid 225bhp Hpjgr?('j 8-Speed 26 AT €140 €50,595

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE m


https://www.peugeot.ie/our-models/new-408.html
https://www.peugeot.ie/tools/test-drive.html?lcdv16=1PP6CBPM61T0A0B0
https://www.peugeot.ie/our-models/new-408/configurator-5-door.html/Spec

NEW PEUGEOT 508 FB RETAIL PRICE LIST

Level Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTPCO: TaxBand /Annual RRSP*
Road Tax
1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 131 B2 €210 €45,495
Allure 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 131 B2 €210 €46,495
Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp Petrol 8-Speed 25 A1 €140 €49,995
Hybrid
1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 133 B2 €210 €49,495
GT . . Petrol
Plug-in Hybrid4 225bhp Hybrid 8-Speed 28 Al €140 €53,790
. . Petrol
PSE Plug-in Hybrid4 360bhp Hybrid 8-Speed 40 A1 €140 £71,495

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE


https://www.peugeot.ie/our-models/508.html

NEW PEUGEOT 508 SW RETAIL PRICE LIST

Level Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTP COz2 Tax Band Annual RRSP*
Road Tax
1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto Petrol 8-Speed 136 B2 €210 €46,495
Allure

1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 136 B2 €210 €47,495

. . Petrol
Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp Hybrid 8-Speed 28 Al €140 €50,995
1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 137 B2 €210 €50,495

GT . . Petrol
Plug-in Hybrid 225bhp Hybrid 8-Speed 27 A1l €140 €54,790
PSE Plug-in Hybrid4 360bhp I—p|§lgrr?(lj 8-Speed 40 A1 €140 €72,495

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE


https://www.peugeot.ie/our-models/508-sw.html

PEUGEOT 5008 SUV RETAIL PRICE LIST

Trim Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTP CO: Tax Band Annual RRSP*
Road Tax

Active 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 146 C1 €270 €50,325
1.2 PureTech 136bhp Auto MHEV Petrol MHEV 6-Speed 129 B1 €200 €46,495

Allure
1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 147 C1 €270 €52,325
1.2 PureTech 136bhp Auto MHEV Petrol MHEV  6-Speed 129 B1 €200 €47,395

GT

1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Diesel 8-Speed 147 C1 €270 €54,325

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE CONFIGURE



PEUGEOT e-RIFTER RETAIL PRICE LIST

Trim Length Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTPCO: TaxBand R’;‘)gg‘:'r*;'x RRSP*
e-Rifter 136bhp (50 kWWh) .

Allure L1 Limrtod cvericbility) Electric 1-Speed 0 A €120 £€39,070*
e-Rifter 136bhp (50 kWWh) .

GT L1 (Livited ovtliobility) Electric 1-Speed 0 A €120 €4,0,535*

e-Rifter 136bhp (50 kWh) . .

Allure L2 faies aveasiba) Electric 1-Speed 0 A €120 €40,005*

GT L2 s URissle (L0 Labdl Electric 1-Speed 0 A €120 €241,L70

(Limited availability)

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.
** Includes SEAI grant and VRT Rebate

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE


https://www.peugeot.ie/our-models/e-rifter.html
https://www.peugeot.ie/tools/test-drive.html

PEUGEOT EXPERT e-COMBI RETAIL PRICE LIST

Length Model Description FuelType Speed WLTPCO: TaxBand pann92  RRSP*

O

©

E e-Combi 50 kWh Auto Electric 1-Speed 0 A €120 €51,350**
8

n

o)

S e-Combi 50 kWh Auto Electric 1-Speed 0] A €120 €52,845**
|

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.
** |ncludes SEAI grant and VRT rebate

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE


https://www.peugeot.ie/our-models/expert-combi.html
https://www.peugeot.ie/tools/test-drive.html

PEUGEOT e-TRAVELLER SUV RETAIL PRICE LIST

Length Model Description Fuel Type Speed WLTPCO: Tax Band Rﬁ:";".'raa'x RRSP*

O

(]

-8 e-Traveller 50 kWh Auto Electric 1-Speed 0] A €120 €54,060**
(]

&n

@)]

5 e-Traveller 50 kWh Auto Electric 1-Speed 0 A €120 €55,290**
|

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.
** Includes SEAI grant and VRT rebate

DISCOVER MORE BOOK A TEST DRIVE m



	DISCOVER MORE - 208: 
	BOOK A TEST DRIVE - 208: 
	CONFIGURE - 208: 
	DISCOVER MORE - 2008: 
	BOOK A TEST DRIVE - 2008: 
	CONFIGURE - 2008: 
	DISCOVER MORE - New 308: 
	BOOK A TEST DRIVE - New 308: 
	CONFIGURE - New 308: 
	DISCOVER MORE - 3009: 
	BOOK A TEST DRIVE - 3009: 
	CONFIGURE - 3009: 
	DISCOVER MORE - 508 FB 1: 
	BOOK A TEST DRIVE - 508 FB 1: 
	CONFIGURE - 508 FB 1: 
	DISCOVER MORE - 508 SW 1: 
	BOOK A TEST DRIVE - 508 SW 1: 
	CONFIGURE - 508 SW 1: 
	DISCOVER MORE - 5009: 
	BOOK A TEST DRIVE - 5009: 
	CONFIGURE - 5009: 
	DISCOVER MORE - Traveller 4: 
	BOOK A TEST DRIVE - Traveller 4: 
	CONFIGURE - Traveller 4: 


