



PEUGEOT IRELAND PASSENGER CARS RETAIL PRICE LIST FEBRUARY 2024



	Level	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
		1.2 PureTech 75bhp	Petrol	5-Speed	121	B1	€200	€25,395
	Active	1.2 Puretech 100bhp	Petrol	6-Speed	117	A6	€190	€26,145
		Electric 136bhp (50kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Α	€120	€31,035**
		1.2 PureTech 100bhp	Petrol	6-Speed	117	A6	€190	€27,880
	Allure	1.2 PureTech 100bhp e-DCS6 MHEV	Petrol MHEV	6-Speed	102	A5	€180	€29,680
***		Electric 136bhp (50 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	А	€120	€32,905**
		1 2 DT. ab 100bb.a	Datual	C C	110	۸.	£100	630.005
		1.2 PureTech 100bhp	Petrol	6-Speed	116	A6	€190	€29,865
	GT	1.2 PureTech 100bhp e-DCS6 MHEV	Petrol MHEV	6-Speed	102	A5	€180	€30,995
96		Electric 156bhp (54 kWh)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Α	€120	€35,995**

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included. ** Includes SEAI grant and VRT rebate



	Level	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO₂	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
0-00-	Active	1.2 PureTech 100bhp Electric 156bhp (54 kWh)	Petrol Electric	6-Speed 1-Speed	126 0	B1 A	€200 €120	€30,740 €35,610**
- 1		1.2 PureTech 100bhp 1.2 PureTech 130bhp	Petrol Petrol	6-Speed	127 129	B1 B1	€200 €200	€32,995 €34,295
8 <u>—8</u> 0	Allure	1.2 PureTech 136bhp e-DCS6 MHEV Electric 156bhp (54 kWh)	Petrol MHEV Electric	6-Speed 1-Speed	111 0	A6 A	€190 €120	€35,150 €37,570**
	GT	1.2 PureTech 136bhp e-DCS6 MHEV Electric 156bhp (54 kWh)	Petrol MHEV Electric	6-Speed 1-Speed	111 0	A6 A	€190 €120	€37,795 €40,230**

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.
** Includes SEAI grant and VRT rebate



	Level	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
		1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto	Petrol	8-Speed	126	B1	€200	€31,995
	Active	1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	128	B1	€200	€33,995
		Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	28	A1	€140	€40,995
		1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto	Petrol	8-Speed	129	B1	€200	€35,895
8 8	Allure	1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	130	B1	€200	€37,545
		Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	28	A1	€140	€43,495
		Electric 156bhp (54 kWh) Stock Only	Electric	1-Speed	0	Α	€120	€36,635**
		1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto	Petrol	8-Speed	131	B1	€200	€40,795
		1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	132	B2	€210	€42,625
8 8 62	GT	Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	29	A1	€140	€46,795
		Plug-in Hybrid 225bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	29	A1	€140	€49,395
		Electric 156bhp (54 kWh) Stock Only	Electric	1-Speed	0	А	€120	€39,440**

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.



	Level	1-lodel Description	r der rype	Speed	WEIF CO2	rax Baria	Road Tax	KKSF
	Active	1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp	Petrol Diesel Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed 8-Speed 8-Speed	128 129 28	B1 B1 A1	€200 €200 €140	€32,995 €34,995 €41,995
	Allure	1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp Electric 156bhp (54 kWh) Stock Only	Petrol Diesel Petrol Hybrid Electric	8-Speed 8-Speed 8-Speed 1-Speed	131 131 29 0	B2 B2 A1 A	€210 €210 €140 €120	€36,895 €38,545 €44,495 €37,560**
8 8 3	GT	1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto 1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp Plug-in Hybrid 225bhp	Petrol Diesel Petrol Hybrid Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed 8-Speed 8-Speed	131 132 29 29	B2 B2 A1 A1	€210 €210 €140 €140	€41,795 €43,625 €47,795 €50,395

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.

Model Description

DISCOVER MORE

Level

BOOK A TEST DRIVE

CONFIGURE

WLTP CO₂ Tax Band

RRSP*

Speed

Fuel Type



	Level	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
8 8	Active	Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp (Limited Availability)	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	34	A1	€140	€43,995
	A. II	Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp (Limited Availability)	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	34	A1	€140	€45,995
8-8=	Allure	Plug-in Hybrid 225bhp (Limited Availability)	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	31	A1	€140	€46,995
		1.2 PureTech 100bhp e-DCS6 MHEV	Petrol MHEV	6-Speed	127	B1	€200	€42,995
8-8	GT	1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	144	C1	€270	€44,325

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.



	 т



Allure



GT

Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto	Petrol	8-Speed	136	B2	€210	€40,995
Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	26	A1	€140	€44,995
1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto	Petrol	8-Speed	136	B2	€210	€44,995
Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	26	A1	€140	€48,995
Plug-in Hybrid 225bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	26	A1	€140	€50,595

DISCOVER MORE

BOOK A TEST DRIVE

CONFIGURE

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.



	Level	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
3 8		1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto	Petrol	8-Speed	131	B2	€210	€45,495
	Allure	1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	131	B2	€210	€46,495
		Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	25	A1	€140	€49,995
		1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	133	B2	€210	€49,495
A A 3	GT	Plug-in Hybrid4 225bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	28	A1	€140	€53,790
	PSE	Plug-in Hybrid4 360bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	40	A1	€140	€71,495

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.



	Level	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
	Allure	1.2 PureTech 130bhp Auto	Petrol	8-Speed	136	B2	€210	€46,495
0 0 =	Allure	1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	136	B2	€210	€47,495
		Plug-in Hybrid 180bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	28	A1	€140	€50,995
		1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	137	B2	€210	€50,495
	GT	Plug-in Hybrid 225bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	27	A1	€140	€54,790
	PSE	Plug-in Hybrid4 360bhp	Petrol Hybrid	8-Speed	40	A1	€140	€72,495

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.



	Trim	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*	
	Active	1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	146	C1	€270	€50,325	
	Allure	1.2 PureTech 136bhp Auto MHEV	Petrol MHEV	6-Speed	129	B1	€200	€46,495	
8 — 8 <u>—</u>	Allure	1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	147	C1	€270	€52,325	
	GT	1.2 PureTech 136bhp Auto MHEV	Petrol MHEV	6-Speed	129	B1	€200	€47,395	
8 — 8 <u>=</u>	Gi	1.5 BlueHDi 130bhp Auto	Diesel	8-Speed	147	C1	€270	€54,325	

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included.



	Trim	Length	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
ion	Allure	L1	e-Rifter 136bhp (50 kWh) (Limited availability)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Α	€120	€39,070**
	GT	L1	e-Rifter 136bhp (50 kWh) (Limited availability)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Α	€120	€40,535**
	Allure	L2	e-Rifter 136bhp (50 kWh) (Limited availability)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Α	€120	€40,005**
	GT	L2	e-Rifter 136bhp (50 kWh) (Limited availability)	Electric	1-Speed	0	Α	€120	€41,470**

DISCOVER MORE

BOOK A TEST DRIVE

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included. ** Includes SEAI grant and VRT Rebate



Length	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
Standard	e-Combi 50 kWh Auto	Electric	1-Speed	0	Α	€120	€51,350**
Long	e-Combi 50 kWh Auto	Electric	1-Speed	0	Α	€120	€52,845**

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included. ** Includes SEAI grant and VRT rebate

DISCOVER MORE

BOOK A TEST DRIVE



Length	Model Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP CO2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
Standard	e-Traveller 50 kWh Auto	Electric	1-Speed	0	Α	€120	€54,060**
Long	e-Traveller 50 kWh Auto	Electric	1-Speed	0	А	€120	€55,290**

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included. ** Includes SEAI grant and VRT rebate